10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

832

833

802

829

815

804

808

822

828

821

801

818

807

845

805

803

811

814

843

830

826

817

825

Wiesner,
Daniel

Celso,
Ejarque
Bold, Jakob

Stengritt,
Jaro

Kling, Philip

Britsch,
Tobias

Gempp,
Alexander

Radle,
Thomas

Sorzio,
Armando

Plesch,
Joachim

Bold, Theo
Long, Max

Fuhrmann,
Julian

Jakob,
Carla

Faucher,
Leslie

Bosch,
Volkmar

Huhn,
Lucas

Kaiser,
Nicolai

Gulde,
Anne

Tretiak,
Aleksei

Schroder,
Alex

Krause,
Sebastian

Schneider,

RACEPEDIA
Schopfheimer Triathlon Tag 2024: Supersprint (VOLKSTRIATHLON)

TSCH Langenau

Too Good To Go

DAV Ravensburg

TV Mengen

SV Allensbach
Too Good To Go

Too Good To Go

TSCH Langenau
Lauftreff TSG
Schopfheim

TNB
Malterdingen

TSCH Langenau

STARK Running

Vereinslos

Schwimmen

Radfahren Laufen

Gesamt

00:52:
24

00:53:
17

00:54:
51

00:57:
35

00:59:
01

00:59:
34

00:59:
39

00:59:
47

01:00:
22

01:00:
39

01:01:
56

01:01:
59

01:02:
33

01:02:
43

01:03:
13

01:05:
31

01:05:
45

01:05:
45

01:06:
22

01:06:
47

01:07:
01

01:07:
42

01:09:



m/ Name Nat. Schwimmen Radfahren Laufen Gesamt

Tobias 21

24 841 w Bold, Too Good To Go 01:09:
Martha 23

25 853 w Kolberg, Tri Team 01:09:
Adrianna Freiburg 35

26 839 w Bechtold, 01:09:
Theresa 55

27 840 w Becker, 01:12:
Myriam 06

28 849 w Schroéder, TSCH Langenau 01:12:
Ricarda 15

29 842 w Deif3, Aline 01:13:
59

30 823 m  Rebstein, VfL Waiblingen 01:15:
Dominik 30

31 831 m  Welte, enjoy life 01:15:
Markus 38

32 834 m Pingel, 01:17:
Sebastian 11

33 809 m Gotz, Gerd SC Fahrnau 01:19:
14

34 824 m Schmidt, 01:19:
Daniel 24

35 810 m  Gries, Sportabzeichen 01:23:
Thomas Schopfheim 40

36 851 w Steinmetz, 01:24:
Erika 11

37 819 m Manner, TSCH Langenau 01:31:
Dirk 11

38 835 m Holger, 01:39:

Janisch 11



